



City of Kettering

Bid Tabulation

04-624 ADA Curb Ramp Replacement Program 2024

Description 5210-77750

Bid Summary

(1) A&B Asphalt Corp	\$140,795.54	Displayed
(2) RA Miller Construction Co. Inc.	\$161,057.00	Displayed
Engineer's Estimate	\$165,528.00	Displayed
(3) America's Decorative Concrete	\$168,368.50	Displayed
(4) LJ DeWeese	\$173,336.00	Displayed
(5) Belgray, Inc.	\$202,332.00	Displayed

Bid Tabulations

Line Number	Item ID	Unit	Quantity	(1) A&B Asphalt Corp		(2) RA Miller Construction Co. Inc.		Engineer's Estimate	
				Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
Section: 1 - Description									
0010	202-2000	FOOT	469.000	\$12.000	\$5,628.00	\$18.000	\$8,442.00	\$17.000	\$7,973.00
CONCRETE CURB REMOVED									
0020	202-3026	SF	4,585.000	\$4.750	\$21,778.75	\$6.000	\$27,510.00	\$6.000	\$27,510.00
CONCRETE FLATWORK REMOVED (12" & UNDER), AS PER PLAN									
0030	608A-1000	SF	1,761.000	\$8.500	\$14,968.50	\$8.000	\$14,088.00	\$12.000	\$21,132.00
4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK									
0040	608A-1072	SF	809.000	\$10.500	\$8,494.50	\$15.000	\$12,135.00	\$16.000	\$12,944.00
CONCRETE SIDEWALK, VARIABLE DEPTH									
0050	608A-3000	SF	2,037.000	\$18.000	\$36,666.00	\$16.000	\$32,592.00	\$17.000	\$34,629.00
6" CONCRETE CURB RAMP									
0060	608A-3083	SF	244.000	\$50.000	\$12,200.00	\$50.000	\$12,200.00	\$50.000	\$12,200.00
DETECTABLE WARNING, AS PER PLAN									
0070	609-1000	FOOT	435.000	\$57.000	\$24,795.00	\$59.000	\$25,665.00	\$54.000	\$23,490.00
CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, IN-KIND (CONTINGECY)									
0080	611-2825	EACH	2.000	\$1,107.000	\$2,214.00	\$500.000	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.000	\$2,400.00
MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE, TYPE 2A									
0090	614-1001	LUMP SUM	1.000	\$13,214.000	\$13,214.00	\$24,500.000	\$24,500.00	\$21,000.000	\$21,000.00
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC, AS PER PLAN									
0100	625-5910	EACH	3.000	\$278.930	\$836.79	\$975.000	\$2,925.00	\$750.000	\$2,250.00

Line Number	Item ID	Unit	Quantity	(1) A&B Asphalt Corp		(2) RA Miller Construction Co. Inc.		Engineer's Estimate	
				Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
PULLBOX, ADJUST TO GRADE									
10 items			Section Totals:		\$140,795.54		\$161,057.00		\$165,528.00
10 items			Totals:		\$140,795.54		\$161,057.00		\$165,528.00

Bid Tabulations (cont'd)

Line Number	Item ID	Unit	Quantity	(3) America's Decorative Concrete		(4) LJ DeWeese		(5) Belgray, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
Section: 1 - Description									
0010	202-2000	FOOT	469.000	\$15.000	\$7,035.00	\$25.000	\$11,725.00	\$17.000	\$7,973.00
CONCRETE CURB REMOVED									
0020	202-3026	SF	4,585.000	\$5.000	\$22,925.00	\$7.000	\$32,095.00	\$6.000	\$27,510.00
CONCRETE FLATWORK REMOVED (12" & UNDER), AS PER PLAN									
0030	608A-1000	SF	1,761.000	\$14.500	\$25,534.50	\$13.000	\$22,893.00	\$14.500	\$25,534.50
4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK									
0040	608A-1072	SF	809.000	\$18.500	\$14,966.50	\$13.000	\$10,517.00	\$17.000	\$13,753.00
CONCRETE SIDEWALK, VARIABLE DEPTH									
0050	608A-3000	SF	2,037.000	\$22.500	\$45,832.50	\$13.000	\$26,481.00	\$30.000	\$61,110.00
6" CONCRETE CURB RAMP									
0060	608A-3083	SF	244.000	\$50.000	\$12,200.00	\$50.000	\$12,200.00	\$40.000	\$9,760.00
DETECTABLE WARNING, AS PER PLAN									
0070	609-1000	FOOT	435.000	\$65.000	\$28,275.00	\$55.000	\$23,925.00	\$86.000	\$37,410.00

Line Number	Item ID	Unit	Quantity	(3) America's Decorative Concrete		(4) LJ DeWeese		(5) Belgray, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, IN-KIND (CONTINGECY)									
0080	611-2825	EACH	2.000	\$900.000	\$1,800.00	\$900.000	\$1,800.00	\$1,000.000	\$2,000.00
MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE, TYPE 2A									
0090	614-1001	LUMP SUM	1.000	\$8,000.000	\$8,000.00	\$29,000.000	\$29,000.00	\$14,881.500	\$14,881.50
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC, AS PER PLAN									
0100	625-5910	EACH	3.000	\$600.000	\$1,800.00	\$900.000	\$2,700.00	\$800.000	\$2,400.00
PULLBOX, ADJUST TO GRADE									
10 items	Section Totals:				\$168,368.50		\$173,336.00		\$202,332.00
10 items	Totals:				\$168,368.50		\$173,336.00		\$202,332.00